1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Side ViewTop View
Front View
IM-6700 Series
Fast Ethernet modules for IKS-6726-2GTXSFP/IKS-6728-4GTXSFP series switches
Fast Ethernet Interface Modules, IM-6700 series
IM-6700-8TX

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Compatible Rackmount Ethernet Switch Systems
Ordering Information
Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System:
IKS-6726-2GTXSFP IKS-6728-4GTXSFP
G1 Combo
G2
G2
G1
G1
G2 8
1 3
2 4
5 7
6 M2M1
G1 G3 Combo
G2 G4
G2
G1
G1 G3
G2 G4
G4
G3
8
1 3
2 4
5 7
6 M1 M2
Fast Ethernet Modules, IM-6700 Series
Available Models
Port Interface
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
100BaseSFP*Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
IM-6700-8TX 8 – – – –
IM-6700-8SFP – – – – 8
IM-6700-6MSC – 6 – – –
IM-6700-6MST – – 6 – –
IM-6700-6SSC – – – 6 –
IM-6700-4MSC2TX 2 4 – – –
IM-6700-4MST2TX 2 – 4 – –
IM-6700-4SSC2TX 2 – – 4 –
IM-6700-2MSC4TX 4 2 – – –
IM-6700-2MST4TX 4 – 2 – –
IM-6700-2SSC4TX 4 – – 2 –
*See below for SFP-1FE series Fast Ethernet SFP module product information.
Package Checklist
•	 IM-6700 series interface module
•	 Warranty card